



Authorized By William S. Turner, Treasurer

Democratic Primary Election

M.J. Caldwell

For Circuit Court Judge

❖❖VOTE FOR EXPERIENCE**❖❖**



Married to wife Pam (Registered Nurse at PRMC) for thirty-five years with three sons:

- Kevin (Physician)
- Christopher (High School Teacher)
- Joseph (1st Lt. U.S. Marines)

Caldwell For Circuit Court Judge P.O. Box 4605 Salisbury, MD 21803

Attorney M. J. Caldwell

Highly Experienced Trial Attorney

- * Highly Recommended for Wicomico County Circuit Court: Maryland State Bar Association
- ❖ Member of Maryland and District of Columbia Bar Associations
- Member of U.S. District Court of Maryland, U.S. Bankruptcy Court (Federal Courts)
- Member of Maryland Association for Justice (Trial Lawyers Bar)
- Thirty years of Circuit Court trial experience
- Legal areas: family, domestic, criminal, personal injury, property, juvenile law
- Extensive experience in corporate, estate, and real estate law, trial evidence and procedure

Extensive Community Service

- Chairman, Wicomico County Charter Review Commission
- ❖ Past President, Wicomico County Bar Association
- ❖ Legal Counsel, United Way of Lower Eastern Shore
- ❖ Former Lt. Gov. of Ocean City & Salisbury Optimist Clubs
- ❖ Past Team Manager & Board Member, West Salisbury Little League
- ❖ Past Cub Master & Boy Scout board member / Sports coach for fifteen years
- ❖ Past Grand Knight, Salisbury Knights of Columbus
- ❖ Former Board Member, Salisbury Area Chamber of Commerce
- ❖ Past Board Member, West Salisbury Little League



Vote For Experience



Email: info@caldwellforcircuitcourt.com

Website: http://www.caldwellforcircuitcourt.com

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/MJCaldwellforCCJ